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Parish	Staff	
Pastor: Rev. Adam F. Hirudayasamy, SMA 
414‐771‐4626 x105 
fernandeza@stjoetosa.com 
 
Parish Secretary: Brenda Bargielski 
414‐771‐4626 x101 
bargielskib@stjoetosa.com 
 
 

Adult Forma on: Dennis Sylva 
414‐771‐4626 x106 
dennissylva@hotmail.com 
 
 

Child & Youth Forma on: Stephanie McDermot 
414‐771‐4626 x108 
mcdermots@stjoetosa.com 
 
Forma on Administra ve Assistant: Lisa Marynik 
414‐771‐4626 x111 
marynikl@stjoetosa.com 
 
 

Principal: Christopher Multhauf 
414‐771‐5577 x120 
multhaufc@stjosephschooltosa.com 
 
 

School Administra ve Assistant: Lisa Taubner 
414‐771‐5577 x119 
taubnerl@stjosephschooltosa.com 
 
 

Music Minister: JJ Anshus 
414‐771‐4626 x112 
anshusj@stjoetosa.com 
 
 

Business Administrator: Julie McKendry 
414‐771‐4626 x103 
mckendryj@stjoetosa.com 
 
 

Administra ve Assistant: Suzzanne Silman 
414‐771‐4626 x104 
silmans@stjoetosa.com 
 
 

Maintenance Director: Ma  Adams 
414‐771‐4626 x115 
adamsm@stjoetosa.com 
 
 

 
 
 

St. Joseph Congrega on 
12130 W. Center Street 
Wauwatosa, WI 53222 

414‐771‐4626 
www.stjoetosa.com 

Newsletter Deadline 
 

The next newsletter deadline is August 19th. 
 

Please email to bargielskib@stjoetosa.com. 

 

Summer Office Hours 

The Parish office is open  
Monday through Thursday  

8:00am‐3:30pm  
and Friday 8:00am‐Noon  

through Labor Day.  
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Faith on Center 

St. Joseph Congregation 
August  2022 

 

 

St. Joseph Chapel 

The chapel is open 
 Monday– Friday  
7:00 am‐8:00 pm. 
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Use our SCRIP program to purchase gift cards and 50% of the discount is credited towards tuition for  
Day School & Formation families. Use code ELC36A946559 to enroll. Complete a registration form and  

waiver to have cards sent via backpack mail. Orders are normally placed 1st & 3rd Thursday of each 
month and available for pick up the next Thursday.  

Contact Donald Tollefson at 262-786-8276 with any questions! 
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Day School News 
 

August 20‐21  Back to School Packet Pick Up a er Masses  
          Paperwork due back by September 2nd  

August 25    Ice Cream Social 

August 29     Orienta on Day     

August 30    First Day of School, K4‐8   

Forma on News 

Religious Educa on Class Registra ons are taking place now! 

Forms are available in the Parish Center or visit www.stjoetosa.com and go to the Forma on tab. 

August 28      Program Kick Off 
September 1    Registra ons are due 
September 11   Classes begin 9/11 
 
Please contact Stephanie McDermot at mcdermots@stjoetosa.com with any ques ons. 
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